ADM560/ADM561
Rev. B | Page 2 of 12
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications....................................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagram .............................................................. 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Revision History ............................................................................... 2

ADM560/ADM561
Rev. B | Page 10 of 12
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range  Package Description Package Option
ADM560JR  0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM560JR-REEL 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM560JRZ1 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM560JRZ-REEL1 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM560JRS  0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
ADM560JRS-REEL 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
ADM560JRSZ1  0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
ADM560JRSZ-REEL1 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
ADM561JR 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM561JR-REEL 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM561JRZ1 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM561JRZ-REEL1 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM561JRS  0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
ADM561JRS-REEL 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
ADM561JRSZ1 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
ADM561JRSZ-REEL1 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
1 Z = Pb-free part.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.